
Caution: This email originated from outside EPA, please exercise additional caution when
deciding whether to open attachments or click on provided links.

From: R4_Regional_Hearing_Clerk
To: Andrew Rodriguez; R4_Regional_Hearing_Clerk
Cc: Timothy J. Bergere; Broner, Aleeka; Mendez, Lucia; Nowell, Valerie; Dressler, Jason; Russo, Todd; Daniels-Lewis,

Alicia (she/her/hers); Groendyke, Todd; Floyd, Tanya; Henderson, Jessica; CINWD AcctsReceivable; Smith,
Quantindra

Subject: RE: CAFO Filed and Served in the Matter of AARodriguez Corp.; Docket No. CAA-04-2024-0101(b)
Date: Monday, September 9, 2024 4:28:09 PM

Thank you.

Have a pleasant afternoon.
 
Kind regards,
 
 
 
Shannon L. Richardson
Shannon L. Richardson | Region 4 RHC
Paralegal Specialist
General/Criminal Law & Cross-Office Support
U.S. Environmental Protection Agency | Region 4
61 Forsyth Street, Atlanta, GA. 30303
Office: 404.562.8929 |
 
From: Andrew Rodriguez <andrewr@thedallasmarkets.com> 
Sent: Monday, September 9, 2024 4:27 PM
To: R4_Regional_Hearing_Clerk <R4_Regional_Hearing_Clerk@epa.gov>
Cc: Timothy J. Bergere <tbergere@atllp.com>; Broner, Aleeka <Broner.Aleeka@epa.gov>; Mendez,
Lucia <Mendez.Lucia@epa.gov>; Nowell, Valerie <Nowell.Valerie@epa.gov>; Dressler, Jason
<Dressler.Jason@epa.gov>; Russo, Todd <Russo.Todd@epa.gov>; Daniels-Lewis, Alicia
(she/her/hers) <Daniels-Lewis.Alicia@epa.gov>; Groendyke, Todd <Groendyke.Todd@epa.gov>;
Floyd, Tanya <Floyd.Tanya@epa.gov>; Henderson, Jessica <Henderson.Jessica@epa.gov>; CINWD
AcctsReceivable <CINWD_AcctsReceivable@epa.gov>; Smith, Quantindra
<Smith.Quantindra@epa.gov>
Subject: Re: CAFO Filed and Served in the Matter of AARodriguez Corp.; Docket No. CAA-04-2024-
0101(b)
 

 
Received, thank you.
 
On Mon, Sep 9, 2024, 4:14 PM R4_Regional_Hearing_Clerk <R4_Regional_Hearing_Clerk@epa.gov>
wrote:

Good afternoon,
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Please find attached the signed and ratified Consent Agreement and Final Order filed on
September 9, 2024, in the matter of AARodriguez Corp.; Docket No. CAA-04-2024-
0101(b).
 
Mr. Bergere and Mr. Rodriguez—Would you kindly reply to this email to confirm receipt
of the above-referenced documents?
 
Respectfully,
 
 
 

Shannon L. Richardson
Shannon L. Richardson | Region 4 RHC
Paralegal Specialist
General/Criminal Law & Cross-Office Support
U.S. Environmental Protection Agency | Region 4
61 Forsyth Street, Atlanta, GA. 30303
Office: 404.562.8929 |
 

https://gcc02.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.google.com%2Fmaps%2Fsearch%2F61%2BForsyth%2BStreet%2C%2BAtlanta%2C%2BGA.%2B30303%2B%250D%250AOffice%3A%2B404%3Fentry%3Dgmail%26source%3Dg&data=05%7C02%7CR4_Regional_Hearing_Clerk%40epa.gov%7Cf38bcda76b2c4750b25c08dcd10dc8cf%7C88b378b367484867acf976aacbeca6a7%7C0%7C0%7C638615104339419384%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=8ogvPkGyl9vPwTsehGOupbhtD8rbVilCS84sfXkZsdI%3D&reserved=0
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